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N886508
NO071836
N866541
642883-00
NA073630
N919242
NAO081149
N816497
N781228
N866184
N921819
N919683
NA202231
NA202231
604107-00
N864734
N811325
N864740
N864736
N842921
NAO081146
N719210
N851639
330019-28
NAO081148
N849690
N046201
NO087259
N787996
N911720
N911721
NOo11722

Parts List DCF850N IMPACT DRIVER 1

Qty Part Description

CLAMSHELL SET
ROLL PIN
NOSE SA
WASHER
ANVIL ASSEMBLY
O RING
IMPACTOR
GEAR
COVERPLATE
O RING

RING

SPRING

CLIP SA

CLIP SA

BALL STEEL
COLLAR
SPRING
WASHER

RING

LED LIGHT
STATOR SA
SCREW
ACTUATOR FWD/REV
SCREW

ROTOR SA

CAP
SELECTOR
DETENT
INSERT
RATING PLATE
LABEL

BRAND LABEL

General Description

INCL MODULE/SWITCH
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Other Info  Repair Inst

135IDX No
1.2MM

RECTANGUNo
LAR BALL
No

M3 X6 No

EURO No
FOOT QR No
18V No

Markets

XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ
XJ



Parts List DCF850N IMPACT DRIVER 1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
33 N911719 1 LABEL BRUSHLES No XJ
34  NI911716 1 LABEL §PEED No XJ
35  N92689%4 1 LABEL INFOCE No XJ
36  N831593 2 SCREW No XJ
37 NO086039 1 HOOK No XJ
38 N851797 1 HOLDER SA No XJ
39  N042665 2 SCREW No XJ
300 NAO012362 1 SERVICE KIT No XJ
301 NS537349 2 STRAP. HOOKED No XJ
302 NAO012391 2 BRACKET No XJ
303 NAO012370 1 CLIP SA LANYARD CLIP No XJ
304 N542271 2 SCREW No XJ
305 N462739 2 WASHER No XJ
800 NO017298 1 GREASE G-2008 Molykote No XJ
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